
Natural Resources/Wildlife Skill-A-Thon Sample Card Categories Change Each Year 

Number: Name: Grade: School: 4-H or FFA

ID: Wildlife 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

A. Chipmunk
B. Prairie Dog
C. Mink
D. Bighorn Sheep
E. Badger
F. Weasel
G. Squirrel
H. Pheasant
I. Marmot
J. Ruffled Grouse

ID: Animal Tracks 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

A. Dog
B. Hare
C. Bear
D. Cat
E. Elk
F. Boar
G. Wolf
H. Racoon
I. Squirrel
J. Deer
K. Fox
L. Rabbit

ID: Parts Of Binoculars/Types Of Binoculars 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10

A. Focus
B. Kids Binoculars
C. Diopter
D. Astronomy Binoculars
E. Roof Prism Binoculars
F. Adjustable Eye Cap
G. Porro Prism Binoculars
H. Objective Lens
I. Night Vision Binoculars
J. Ocular Lens

ID: Fishing 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

A. Jigs
B. Nymphs and Streamers
C. Brown Trout
D. Crappie
E. Dry Flies
F. Rainbow Trout
G. Natural Baits
H. Tackle Box
I. Crankbaits
J. Fly Fishing 
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